Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cox - (930682) - The University Of Birmingham - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.30
54.73
55.76
56.15
56.47
56.70
56.75
57.73
59.14
59.75

1:00.54
1:01.75
1:02.13
1:03.26
1:03.47
1:03.94
1:04.25
1:04.96
1:05.08
1:05.13
1:05.59
1:06.17
1:07.04
1:07.11
1:07.79

1:08.08
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581
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534
497
482
463
437
429
406
402
393
387
375
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341
340
330
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Date

25/06/22
13/01/24
18/09/22
30/01/22
03/07/21
30/04/23
10/02/23
25/07/21
26/01/20
26/01/20
21/04/19
22/09/19
27/01/19
28/01/18
10/03/18
23/09/18
15/04/17
17/09/17
15/07/17
28/01/18
13/05/17
11/03/17
18/02/17
16/07/16
14/05/16
18/09/16
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Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024
Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2022
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
South East Festival of Swimming 2021

BSBASA County Championships

BSBASA County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Wycombe Swimming Club Championships

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

WDSC Club Championships 2018

PNSC Easter Meet

2017 WDSC Club Championships

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Wycombe District Club Championships
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Venue

Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Hamdan
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley

Wycombe
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1.U0.00
1:08.83
1:10.22
1:11.61
1:15.90
1:16.06
2:00.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
54.73
56.70
56.75
55.76
54.30
56.15
57.73
56.47
59.75
59.14

1:01.75
1:00.54
1:02.13
1:03.94
1:03.47
1:05.13
1:03.26
1:04.96
1:05.08
1:05.59
1:04.25
1:06.17
1:07.04
1:08.08
1:07.11
1:07.79
1:08.83
1:08.38
1:10.22
1:11.61
1:16.06
1:15.90
2:00.11

Copyright 2024

ozl
315
297
280
235
233

59

WA Pts

627
564
563
593
642
581
534
571
482
497
437
463
429
393
402
372
406
375
373
364
387
355
341
326
340
330
315
321
297

233
235
59

m m I M

Round

I I T m I I I

N

I

-

N

10/U4/ 10
23/04/16
02/04/16
27/02/16
18/07/15
20/09/15
1711112

Date

13/01/24
30/04/23
10/02/23
18/09/22
25/06/22
30/01/22
25/07/21
03/07/21
26/01/20
26/01/20
22/09/19
21/04/19
27/01/119
23/09/18
10/03/18
28/01/18
28/01/18
17/09/17
15/07/17
13/05/17
15/04/17
11/03/17
18/02/17
18/09/16
16/07/16
14/05/16
23/04/16
16/04/16
02/04/16
27/02/16
20/09/15
18/07/15
1771112
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WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships

Wycombe District Cub Championships

Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2022

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet

BSBASA County Championships

BSBASA County Championships

Wycombe Swimming Club Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
WDSC Club Championships 2018

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

2017 WDSC Club Championships

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

PNSC Easter Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District Cub Championships
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