Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cox - (930682) - The University Of Birmingham - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
54.30	642	Н	25/06/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
54.73	627	Н	13/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
55.76	593	F	18/09/22	Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2022	Wycombe		4
56.15	581	Н	30/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
56.47	571	F	03/07/21	Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet	High Wycombe		3
56.70	564	Н	30/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
56.75	563	Н	10/02/23	Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023	Hamdan		1
57.73	534	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
59.14	497	Н	26/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
59.75	482	F	26/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:00.54	463	Н	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.75	437	F	22/09/19	Wycombe Swimming Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:02.13	429	Н	27/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.26	406	Н	28/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.47	402	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.94	393	F	23/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:04.25	387	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.96	375	F	17/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:05.08	373	F	15/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:05.13	372	F	28/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:05.59	364	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:06.17	355	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:07.04	341	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:07.11	340	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.79	330	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:08.08	326	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
yright 202	4	П	16/04/16	Lincoln Wilsons Lana Course Lt Chan Most	Ohaffiald	Powered By SPOR	TSYS⊤E

Dog 2 / 2							
Page 2 / 2	vvycombe usi	Sileillelu	LINCOIN VUICANS LONG COURSE LT OPEN MEET	10/04/10	П	3∠1	1.00.30
3	Wycombe Dist	Wycombe	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	23/04/16	F	315	1:08.83
1	Wycombe Dist	Guildford	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	02/04/16	F	297	1:10.22
1	Wycombe Dist	Bristol	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	27/02/16	F	280	1:11.61
3	Wycombe Dist	Wycombe	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	18/07/15	Н	235	1:15.90
4	Wycombe Dist	Wycombe	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	20/09/15	F	233	1:16.06
4	Wycombe Dist	Wycombe	Wycombe District Cub Championships	17/11/12	F	59	2:00.11

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.73	627	Н	13/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
56.70	564	Н	30/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
56.75	563	Н	10/02/23	Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023	Hamdan		1
55.76	593	F	18/09/22	Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2022	Wycombe		4
54.30	642	Н	25/06/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
56.15	581	Н	30/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
57.73	534	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
56.47	571	F	03/07/21	Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet	High Wycombe		3
59.75	482	F	26/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
59.14	497	Н	26/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:01.75	437	F	22/09/19	Wycombe Swimming Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:00.54	463	Н	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.13	429	Н	27/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.94	393	F	23/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:03.47	402	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:05.13	372	F	28/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.26	406	Н	28/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.96	375	F	17/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:05.08	373	F	15/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:05.59	364	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.25	387	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:06.17	355	F	11/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:07.04	341	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:08.08	326	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:07.11	340	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.79	330	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:08.83	315	F	23/04/16	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:08.38	321	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:10.22	297	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
1:11.61	280	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
1:16.06	233	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:15.90	235	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:00.11	59	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS